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MOAT B B4R

Py 20214F8 _
Rt SRR (R RBF B | i 7
| B oSS Rl 24 EATaB R &R

PRt | ,;‘: =" 37,800.00 0.00 37,800.00
Py 29 ‘ r:’./’/;f»/ A'.QA } 4,524.00 0.00 4,524.00
BHR N i‘} ' 3 / 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00

e FIAA QW 4,524.00 0.00 4,524.00
Ffh 54,635.00 0.00 54,635.00
EWE 4,320.00 0.00 4,320.00
A 4,218.00 0.00 4,218.00
e 3,888.00 0.00 3,888.00
s 4,416.00 4,416.00 0.00
BHRE 4,680.00 0.00 4,680.00
BREN 3,300.00 0.00 3,300.00
PRzt 4,320.00 4,320.00 0.00
Gl 2,904.00 0.00 2,904.00

R E 8,544.00 4,128.00 4,416.00
P43 30,240.00 0.00 30,240.00
KR 18,360.10 0.00 18,360.10
IS 9,180.00 0.00 9,180.00
R 4,128.00 0.00 4,128.00
Fopcg 4,680.00 0.00 4,680.00
RER 4,950.00 0.00 4,950.00
EhpItR 16,500.00 0.00 16,500.00
HEM 27,000.00 0.00 27,000.00
AR A4k 48,700.00 0.00 48,700.00
T 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
HER 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
Hek 2,700.00 0.00 2,700.00
20204F B} ReAF ALK 40,000.00 0.00 40,000.00
R 435,185.72 6,650.40 428,535.32
R 6,050.40 6,050.40 0.00
B 55 AhBh B 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
F I e 3t AWM 161,447.00 0.00 161,447.00
T R A 147,088.32 0.00 147,088.32
HEAMER 600.00 600.00 0.00
B 7O T o A K 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
TR 95,674.00 0.00 95,674.00
2022 FEAK 50,368.00 0.00 50,368.00
IRFERBHERERAT 3,333.00 0.00 3,333.00
T 360.00 0.00 360.00
RIS H A RAE 24,425.00 0.00 24,425.00
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R AF 3K

] 4 R

20214F8 1 _
et U NG R B AL Wi 7
7 B R4 ER&H RATEH

wws | 7’{7’% T:}_J;: , 750.00 0.00 750.00

£ O g"‘f‘f;} \‘3434 i 300.00 0.00 300.00
KR K '3{' (\:{"L ' 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
Ft 1R ‘i\x /’ 3,200.00 0.00 3,200.00
20234 F T - 18,389.00 0.00 18,389.00
P REEBNBEHRAT 1,389.00 0.00 1,389.00

o E g A A PR A ) 17,000.00 0.00 17,000.00
20244 HL IR K 17,000.00 0.00 17,000.00
T EKERAFRAF 17,000.00 0.00 17,000.00
20254 F 3K 9,917.00 0.00 9,917.00
R EERHERA R 9,917.00 0.00 9,917.00
Fott 818,046.55 3,410.22 814,636.33
FIfTCRZ 12,114.70 0.00 12,114.70
HRX MG 12,114.70 0.00 12,114.70
Hte 33,810.20 0.00 33,810.20
RPA 138,457.47 3,195.22 135,262.25
AW 59,910.15 0.00 59,910.15
AP AR R 99,832.63 0.00 99,832.63
KIS HIESHE 24.00 0.00 24.00
BRNES 7,089.00 215.00 6,874.00
H 8,450.00 0.00 8,450.00
Ba 7,466.00 0.00 7,466.00
ZRTLENER 26,500.00 0.00 26,500.00
R HRBEN 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
B ReLz Bt 14,500.00 0.00 14,500.00
AU BE R 2 B 30,910.00 0.00 30,910.00
BEyT#ME B 30,268.00 0.00 30,268.00
HEEZES 7,300.00 0.00 7,300.00
4h)LE k& B 37,779.88 0.00 37,779.88
NS 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
FRH 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
RxiE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
B SRR A 141,490.36 0.00 141,490.36
B2 4k T2 FIAMERK 42,274.56 0.00 42,274.56
AR 5 HAMERK 350.00 0.00 350.00
EFHEMR 8,919.60 0.00 8,919.60
HEH 1,142.60 0.00 1,142.60
HER 1,142.60 0.00 1,142.60
&Y 1,985.20 0.00 1,985.20
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BAF K OB 4R

r— 202148 A
R R B A FaFRA i
AR L7 Rift &4 ST KAt &5
ﬁfi@‘ Q:’;:g;i 1,985.20 0.00 1,085.20
3 ﬁ_g_‘ }bﬁ ‘5 2,664.00 0.00 2,664.00
TN ’ :3@ F 2,300.00 0.00 2,300.00
Wﬁﬁiﬁ\( (ﬁ’ ( 1,900.00 0.00 1,900.00
P 400.00 0.00 400.00
WIIAFN LS -6,000.00 0.00 -6,000.00
WS 80.00 0.00 80.00
il UN 580.00 0.00 580.00
A=t 140.00 0.00 140.00
& i 10,225,467.37 104,104.62 10,121,362.75
BTN

il
X<
PRI

?i%ﬂﬁﬁéﬁ%% B
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Hno& B X

B 4

A AR

20214E8

EEL T @ﬁ@g@ﬁﬁ%%@»& AL 7T

re| Y &\ B M KA & B ¥t & W % W 2 F A
0 Waﬂw ;%g 0.00 0.00 1,938.63
1 @W'G XY (\4"‘?“928 =506E+0 | 5021-08-18 253.00 0.00 2,191.63
2 ‘&zﬁm’e 18ﬂ<g,,,wf2 1084=12F6%0-5 | 5051.08-19 6.00 0.00 2,197.63
3 ‘g?ﬁﬁﬁﬁ%l%ﬁm@mm%ﬁ'2021@7 2021-08-19 2,330.00 0.00 4,527.63
4 |EaEEsc B REETA RS 2021-08-19 731.00 0.00 5,258.63
5 g%ﬁ%zﬁfﬂﬂﬂfﬁﬁ‘m RRERIWEL2L | 9021.08-19 3,000.00 0.00 8,258.63
6 |lpr—vErLael R0 A TS 2021-08-19 2,016.00 0.00 10,274.63
7 BRI AR A RS 2021-08-19 5,472.00 0.00 15,746.63
8 t&ﬁﬂ%ﬁi&{’éﬁk 2021-08-19 200.00 0.00 15,946.63
9 |[EAEFFEREREER 2021-08-26 0.00 500.00 15,446.63
10 (xR RAE B R K 2021-08-26 0.00 500.00 14,946.63
11 BT EBRAE 2021-08-26 5,000.00 0.00 19,946.63
12 |RKITEBHRAE 2021-08-26 6,000.00 0.00 25,946.63
13 |KKITSBRAE 2021-08-26 8,000.00 0.00 33,946.63
14 [ skaBiRa R IF BRI THE L S U5t 2021-08-26 0.00 240.00 33,706.63
15 {448 PRI FEREREARMEK 2021-08-26 0.00 600.00 33,106.63
16 g;*ﬁﬁigmaq’%ﬁﬁmlﬁmﬁﬁﬁ 2021-08-26 0.00 80.00 33,026.63
17 UFITfEAR20214E7 A BT B 2021-08-26 0.00 1,600.00 31,426.63
18 [ RRAEH=IERE/\—BRETRAK 2021-08-26 0.00 200.00 31,226.63
19 |AHE R4S LB R A ER TR 2021-08-26 0.00 80.00 31,146.63
20 |(HRATRH TR TR HAMEK 2021-08-26 0.00 100.00 31,046.63
21 gg\&%;g@g&gﬁ%kﬁs-miﬁ\ W% | 2021-08-26 0.00 3,195.22 27,851.41
22 |G L RET¥RRE 2021-08-26 0.00 1,000.00 26,851.41
23 ggéﬁ%ﬁfﬁ%x%r %, 41LEER. 2021-08-26 0.00 1,750.00 25,101.41
24 IR EE R HBLEAR RS 2021-08-26 0.00 1,000.00 24,101.41
25 |[fTEALEE EEERERSE 2021-08-26 0.00 1,000.00 23,101.41
26 g;**ﬁﬁi#%ﬁma&%ﬁﬁﬁmlﬁﬁ B | 2021-08-26 0.00 320.00 22,781.41
27 |fTRLURE EFRLTERPERS 2021-08-26 0.00 1,000.00 21,781.41
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R AL )1%}“{’5 2 BT A AL 7 Ju

FFs e (= . BN & B Sl £ @ %2 F A
28 Hﬂ?ﬁv 2021-08-26 " 0.00 1,000.00 20,781.41
29 a‘ 2021-08-26 0.00 1,000.00 19,781.41
30 4;%%521%9% szﬁﬁéﬂ:ﬁ@)&ﬁ 2021-08-26 0.00 1,000.00 18,781.41
31 ﬁlXJE?ﬁ&hEh%’iﬁﬁFﬁﬁ%mIﬁ 2021-08-26 0.00 160.00 18,621.41
32 |0 LR LR ER B & 2021-08-26 0.00 1,000.00 17,621.41
33 |RAMERE L REAFERFERE 2021-08-26 0.00 1,000.00 16,621.41
34 |[[FABREE LS REARIFERFERSE 2021-08-26 0.00 1,000.00 15,621.41
35 |[fFEFEE ERILRLERER RS 2021-08-26 0.00 1,000.00 14,621.41
36 [(HERARBHENABHEBRERLR 2021-08-26 0.00 480.00 14,141.41
37 g;mm%&@m%&%ﬁﬁﬁé}ﬁlﬂ(r LAY | 2021.08-19 0.00 790.00 13,351.41
38 MK EBHRAE 2021-08-24 18,950.00 0.00 32,301.41
39 |fTReEME LHBERERE 2021-08-06 0.00 1,000.00 31,301.41
40 [fTRREIME B RE T ERRE 2021-08-19 0.00 1,000.00 30,301.41
41 [ R s T XIS R 2021478 § TH# | 2021-08-24 0.00 1,200.00 29,101.41
42 |[FIEAR=EX S TIF202158 A MIETH 2021-08-24 0.00 900.00 28,201.41
43 (BRSBTS RSB RBRLE R RS 2021-08-19 0.00 1,000.00 27,201.41
44 | TS R B EIRE AR 2021-08-23 0.00 40.00 27,161.41
45 |{HBREZRH O 202148 A #hBIEK 2021-08-24 0.00 150.00 27,011.41
46 gzgf(g“ﬁisﬂ%a**ﬁmﬁﬁﬁgﬁ*" 2021-08-27 0.00 200.00 26,811.41
47 U4 SkIBRRS B 27 B A4 SKIB LR AR TR | 2021-08-27 0.00 320.00 26,491.41
48 |fTFREi% LR ERRE 2021-08-30 0.00 1,000.00 25,491.41
49 fTEFELTEBYCRTH 2021-08-30 0.00 550.00 24,941.41
50 |{+MSESEE20214ET A KR THMBARK 2021-08-30 0.00 300.00 24,641.41
51 |G FSRADURA PR A 7 SCHFBCIR AR 55 2% 2021-08-30 0.00 18.00 24,623.41
52 g?éggﬁﬁﬁﬁmﬁﬂ%a%@m@ﬁ 2021-08-30 0.00 920.51 23,702.90
53 g@ﬁﬁ%wﬁ%‘*%%‘%ﬁ“ﬁ 2021-08-30 0.00 300.00 23,402.90
54 (LT NBEMSEREERAKERRE 2021-08-30 0.00 210.00 23,192.90
55 ggﬁjﬁégggiﬁ%ﬂ&ﬁﬁm%%@% 2021-08-30 0.00 171.40 23,021.50
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20214F8H
BA: J6
H 3 N bl &K W % F A
56 gm‘i A°1 #mwf-kﬁéﬁ% 2021-08-27 0.00 500.00 22,521.50
57 &&E&%ﬁéﬂﬁ Q\b"‘”;f 2021-08-30 2,000.00 0.00 24,521.50
7 &

58 |fFBEHRFAE £ D) ZIESE TH 2021-08-30 0.00 400.00 24,121.50
59 |[f7AEE EEREA R202148 A #hBHEK 2021-08-30 0.00 3,150.00 20,971.50
60 |[fHoF20214E8 A AhBIEK 2021-08-30 0.00 12,350.00 8,621.50
61 |[fFMZE£20214E8 A 4K 2021-08-30 0.00 800.00 7,821.50
62 |fhutysss b LB AR RS 2021-08-31 0.00 1,000.00 6,821.50
63 |fTEFFSEAEFEELHEIR 2021-08-31 0.00 215.00 6,606.50
64 |[{FHRRTFIAN R NS/ NE R R RN BIEK 2021-08-31 0.00 1,200.00 5,406.50
65 Q&E?#*Wuﬁﬁ’gm*‘ EREERD | 5021.08-31 0.00 1,900.00 3,506.50
66 |fTHEAR20214E8 A MNP T 5 2021-08-31 0.00 2,000.00 1,506.50

& it 53,958.00 54,390.13
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R

ff

o X

B 4

N AR

20214E8H
BB & qﬁaf\q%ﬁsayf@wi B
e 7 H MAE® | XteH % @ | &FA
0 W«Jﬂ 0.00 0.00 21,788,299.23
1 |bs 2021-08-19 1,824.00 0.00 21,790,123.23
2 %;Iﬁ;g ﬁg?ﬁ%g@?ﬁﬁ%mw 2021-08-19 16,320.00 0.00 21,806,443.23
3 s AT19 S FdEs A e 2021-08-19 768.00 0.00 21,807,211.23
4 gz&&&ggﬂﬂmamwgmo 2021-08-19 4,547.00 0.00 21,811,758.23
5 ‘ﬁg’ﬂmﬂmﬁf&ﬂﬁﬂmmmﬂwmﬁ 2021-08-19 62,760.00 0.00 21,874,518.23
6 |amrasERL TS5 RIS 2021-08-19 4,032.00 0.00 21,878,550.23
7 | EAREIORHEA. SESARSE 2021-08-19 1,215.00 0.00 21,879,765.23
8 KB NEAFH0ERHH. SET-8AHE | 2021-08-19 5,000.00 0.00 21,884,765.23
9 %;giﬁ%@ﬁ%égﬁaﬁw*ﬁm 2021-08-19 20,000.00 0.00 21,904,765.23
10 gﬁszﬂmgg/\%%mowﬁﬂeémom 2021-08-19 24,000.00 0.00 21,028,765.23
11 s aIERIBA A RE20214F9-12 A s 2021-08-19 580.00 0.00 21,929,345.23
12 |WekhpuikIAAT FSBRE20214F9- 12 A s 2021-08-19 2,184.00 0.00 21,931,529.23
13 |KeEEFIRA 2021 E8 A S 2021-08-19 546.00 0.00 21,932,075.23
14 |WEEFIRA EH202148 A S 2021-08-19 145.00 0.00 21,932,220.23
15 |WapmmpE A3 RRA- 2R 2021-08-19 1,989.00 0.00 21,934,209.23
16 |lBRER A1 22 R 448 A TS 2021-08-19 7,800.00 0.00 21,942,009.23
17 ﬁgggﬁgﬁ%ﬁﬁm% 1000F 7 RE 2021-08-19 27,000.00 0.00 21,969,009.23
18 |l TS0 RrMT-8 A e 2021-08-19 1,584.00 0.00 21,970,593.23
19 |Wskm Rl ais1-seRimalT-8 A & 2021-08-19 4,608.00 0.00 21,975,201.23
20 |WgFhEEMAET-9IABE 2021-08-19 3,900.00 0.00 21,979,101.23
21 |lEEEHS HIFEEL-12AHEE 2021-08-19 7,140.00 0.00 21,986,241.23
22 |l H i B RRAI-12AMSE 2021-08-19 7,488.00 0.00 21,993,729.23
23 |isEeR KR FE02IFETAMEE 2021-08-19 3,304.00 0.00 21,997,033.23
24 |BKEAKEFOH 2021-08-19 1,500.00 0.00 21,098,533.23
25 |WMAEHEREL2SEASAMRE 2021-08-19 7,568.00 0.00 22,006,101.23
26 gL 60 S FiME6-8 A & 2021-08-19 2,475.00 0.00 22,008,576.23
27 %ﬁgﬁ;‘%ﬁ%w%ﬁgmﬂ’ 1742471} 5021-08-19 500.00 0.00 22,009,076.23
28 | BmrLEresS mms-7AEE 2021-08-19 5,148.00 0.00 22,014,224.23
29 |WeHkE B B S RRO-EF4I20214E5-12 A F& | 2021-08-20 5,896.00 0.00 22,020,120.23
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20214E8H
ELAN 7\!@%&@% G BARE B T8
e £ B # WA&H | XtE&H % W | &aFA
30 GW“MK% gﬁﬁﬁf  3§2021£¥- 2021-08-23 2,465.00 0.00 22,022,585.23
31 ‘&M»gﬁ%%m%l*ﬁﬁﬁ FETH | 0010824 13,560.00 0.00 22,036,145.23
32 Mk Bt e R Re A Hd 2021-08-25 924.00 0.00 22,037,069.23
33 |WAREAERE SR L4 R0 ATE 2021-08-25 4,134.00 0.00 22,041,203.23
34 |l ERIARHET S, SEAAMRSE 2021-08-26 1,467.00 0.00 22,042,670.23
35 gﬁ%ﬁgﬁ%ggﬁgﬂwﬂﬁ%mm 2021-08-25 163,222.50 0.00 22,205,892.73
36 gz;gii?gﬂ&gﬁza&zgﬁ§ﬁ 2021-08-25 900.00 0.00 22,206,792.73
37 ggéggﬁﬁgggcﬁgfﬁggﬁ 2021-08-25 84,685.00 0.00 22,291,477.73
38 |WRERELLS LT HUKE T 5% 2021-08-26 1,500.00 0.00 22,292,977.73
39 (KITSBRAE 2021-08-26 0.00 5,000.00 22,287,977.73
40 (fHRITEBAERIE 2021-08-26 0.00 6,000.00 22,281,977.73
41 (RIS RIAE 2021-08-26 0.00 8,000.00 22,273,977.73
42 gﬁ;ﬁ:‘?ﬁzkﬂ,ﬁﬁ)ﬁ}— FEE 2021-08-26 0.00 2,100.00 22,271,877.73
43 |[[FERRASER ST R BRRE S 2021-08-26 0.00 4,080.00 22,267,797.73
44 |[{HEEEIHUESWS T3 R RRES 2021-08-26 0.00 4,416.00 22,263,381.73
45 |{FEEEERtE LS B R RA & 2021-08-26 0.00 3,840.00 22,259,541.73
46 |HRERITXBEXFEN. THR 2021-08-26 0.00 35.00 22,259,506.73
47 |[fPRRZ 2B KA S MR R RIS 2021-08-26 0.00 4,320.00 22,255,186.73
48 | RIEEERMS HAFHARERRIES 2021-08-26 0.00 4,128.00 22,251,058.73
49 ﬁﬁmrﬁ&iyam&z\aﬁﬁp% xR 2021-08-26 0.00 2,799.20 22,248,259.53
50 gz ;“gi?ffgféﬂfﬂwmom 2021-08-26 0.00 27,880.00 22,220,379.53
51 gggﬁ{ﬁ%@%mﬂ@mﬁ%%@%m 2021-08-26 0.00 4,657.00 22,215,722.53
52 gézgiﬁggﬁ%gﬁ?moﬁﬁ%*ﬁﬁ 2021-08-26 0.00 6,027,505.94|  16,188,216.59
53 giﬁﬁﬁlﬂzm‘lgxﬁyr FBARRE 2021-08-26 0.00 42,492.00 16,145,724.59
54 ﬁgzgfééggémﬁ%ﬁzozmmﬁ 2021-08-26 0.00 1215,98530|  14,920,739.29
55 |WERZFIRA K21 SR, HET-8FME | 2021-08-26 2,552.00 0.00 14,932,291.29
56 |31 BREAITERBARFI20214F7F TH 2021-08-02 0.00 1,120.00 14,931,171.29
T OIS /N DA DG B s [ 3 e [RZUI0
57 |F-2020F K KRG X EAFMEA0%T 2021-08-24 0.00 7,731.82 14,923,439.47
58 E—zozoﬁ’mﬁjwﬁﬁﬁfizﬁibwo@; 2021-08-24 0.00 3,000.00 14,920,439.47
59 |[fMTKILBRAE 2021-08-24 0.00 18,950.00 14,901,489.47
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60 mﬁE%éﬁ%ﬁﬁmb%%ﬁi}ﬁ' 2021-08-24 0.00 26,000.00 14,875,489.47
61 ggiiﬁgg%%gaﬁgww&mmﬁﬁ 2021-08-18 0.00 1,794.48 14,873,694.99
62 |[fTRZETE20214F8 8 TH 2021-08-24 0.00 17,389.92 14,856,305.07
63 |fTTfEAR20214F8A TH 2021-08-24 0.00 23,579.84 14,832,725.23
64 |k EEAR2021488 TH 2021-08-24 0.00 7,093.28 14,825,631.95
65 |{HIREEHL202148 8 TH# 2021-08-24 0.00 8,493.28 14,817,138.67
66 |[fTRZEFRS R20214°8 8 TH 2021-08-24 0.00 4,993.28 14,812,145.39
67 [(TXEAABIKBEARE 72021685 TH 2021-08-24 0.00 2,200.00 14,809,945.39
68 |[fTREELHAZHFIRT20214F8 8 TH 2021-08-24 0.00 1,200.00 14,808,745.39
69 |fEETHEEAMNIR2021FTH TH 2021-08-24 0.00 2,000.00 14,806,745.39
70 {3k T20214E8 8 TH# 2021-08-25 0.00 3,600.00 14,803,145.39
71 gfﬁkmﬁﬁgﬁﬂgﬁﬁ%@mmg 2021-08-24 0.00 1,671.60 14,801,473.79
72 gimgégéﬁiéﬁggﬁzggg 2021-08-24 0.00 10,500.00 14,790,973.79
73 |[MRERTXEERTFEN. TER 2021-08-27 0.00 30.80 14,790,942.99
74 (IR AREEL2S BifE 2021-08-25 0.00 18,900.00 14,772,042.99
75 gzgggﬁiﬁgﬁﬁmﬁﬂﬁmoo%e 2021-08-30 0.00 3,410.00 14,768,632.99
76 g%ﬁf?gﬁﬁmnﬁiﬁ%ﬁ%@ﬁﬁ 2021-08-30 0.00 1,550.00 14,767,082.99
77 (HIL AR RIS 2021-08-30 0.00 2,000.00 14,765,082.99
78 | B 3K B IR40% 53 FL sk R AT R R [ 2021-08-31 3,452.40 0.00 14,768,535.39
79 ;‘%gﬁﬁxgmzﬁﬁﬁ‘ 20219687 | 5021.08.24 1,156.00 0.00 14,769,691.39
80 %zs%gﬁﬁmoooqzyﬂeiﬂgzozmeﬁ 2021-08-30 5,000.00 0.00 14,774,691.39
81 %gggmﬁmzoooqzweimommﬁ 2021-08-30 5,000.00 0.00 14,779,691.39
82 |ftiofRiE4e THEAR2021FE8FHER | 2021-08-30 0.00 18,630.45 14,761,060.94
83 g;%‘%” AE. KTREER BES 2021-08-30 0.00 1,077.10 14,759,983.84
84 |{IBi%%/R20214E7 A AR 2021-08-31 0.00 27,145.41 14,732,838.43
85 |{3Bi% R20214E7 A IBEBL AL EF KN 2021-08-31 0.00 3,257.45 14,729,580.98
86 |f1Bi% R20214ET B BBt 2021-08-31 0.00 86,443.80 14,643,137.18
87 |[fti&RBEE202148ARRETRIEN | 2021-08-31 0.00 66,030.00 14,577,107.18
88 |f4tHa/R20214E7 B B 3% 2021-08-31 0.00 73,003.92 14,504,103.26
89 ﬁ*ﬁ@;ﬁﬁfﬁﬁﬁma&15'6'2 2021-08-31 36.00 0.00 14,504,139.26
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90 5‘&;;?@3; mﬁﬁg% it 2021-08-31 6,113.80 0.00 14,510,253.06
WHRIEF (2
R Pt AU M»ﬁj}; 2021-08-31 111,447.00 0.00 14,621,700.06
4
92 t&éﬁMEiu‘%&%ﬁ%Hﬁgﬂﬁﬁ 2021-08-31 6,000.00 0.00 14,627,700.06
93 |t kARK ML AT636) FE6-7 A fl& 2021-08-31 15,264.00 0.00 14,642,964.06
94 |WEZEESRIKI3S—ERMs AME 2021-08-31 10,650.00 0.00 14,653,614.06
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95 gigﬁ%ﬁﬁ?&g%ﬁmﬁﬁjim 2021-08-31 4,224.00 0.00 14,657,838.06
W R T RHEERA R A KT AHE
9 |y A izo021 e A 2021-08-31 298,915.00 0.00 14,956,753.06
97 |EeEER AR 2021F4 5 E 2021-08-31 13,800.00 0.00 14,970,553.06
98 |t ENKI3E—ERATANSE 2021-08-31 6,630.00 0.00 14,977,183.06
99 | FWERRAT FH2020FH & 2021-08-31 20,000.00 0.00 14,997,183.06
100 |WeBR/INSCS 376K 8RB A& 2021-08-31 1,287.00 0.00 14,998,470.06
101 %zgﬁi%ggﬁﬂﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁar B 2021-08-31 111,384.00 0.00 15,109,854.06
10z [RRBEHTSMERMAN BUE | 2021.0801 42,720.00 0.00|  15152,574.06
103 ‘K?ﬁ”’%ﬁﬂﬁﬂ%ﬂmar B2021% | 5004.08-31 28,800.00 0.00 15.181,374.06
104 [HoEREERIBAERAR Fl-6AHE 2021-08-31 59,405.00 0.00 15,240,779.06
105 %gi@%ﬁfﬁmmﬁ”ﬁmﬁﬁar B 2021-08-31 122,304.00 0.00 15,363,083.06
106 |t Rk12 R a4-6 A & 2021-08-31 2,808.00 0.00 15,365,891.06
WBR— KUk BTE S FRBES. Ml
107 |l Aind 2021-08-31 11,724.00 0.00 15,377,615.06
108 |WBR— AR AT36-37 R M7 A & 2021-08-31 1,518.00 0.00 15,379,133.06
TR TV o, 10 U, ZOE i Lt Jo0F IIII97T-J
109 |633[E*1. 17G+ 58f: 0-12480=12480/L*1. 2021-08-31 24,324.30 0.00 15,403,457.36
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110 ggg%ﬁm%w%—gwmfﬁﬁzom 2021-08-31 25,675.70 0.00 15,429,133.06
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111 ﬁﬁtfgﬁéﬁﬁiﬂazomﬁsﬂzoa —20224E58 1 2021-08-31 17,820.00 0.00 15,446,953.06
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112 ‘%g$§§§;%%nﬁ“gﬁﬁﬁm 2021-08-31 5,000.00 0.00 15,451,953.06
113 |WEmRtTH2E. LIIEMsAME 2021-08-31 1,328.00 0.00 15,453,281.06
114 | FEER A48 R FEMM5-8 A fl& 2021-08-31 3,168.00 0.00 15,456,449.06
115 |[WAR4A R As-10FE4-6 A 4 2021-08-31 9,504.00 0.00 15,465,953.06
& it 1,483,688.70 7,806,034.87
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;g%g;ﬁﬁ KT Bt R IR T 5500 0 0 5500
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gﬁﬁﬁ%%%‘ KIT& A 55 )2 -t M 60000000 0 0 60000000
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e FFH R 4300 700 403.36 4596.64
RS H 44 57 3700 700 403.36 3996.64
ZRIL Wt ;R 4000 450 403.36 4046.64
I35 i PR R 3800 700 403.36 4096.64
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e B EFML 4300 350 403.36 4246.64
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